

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
 Abilene, Texas

		Roberts Ditching, LLC		Hoskinson Construction, LLC		LeeTech Services, LLC		WR Utilities and Excavation, LLC		Summit Utilities Services	
		11201 W. U.S. HWY 60		340 CR 252		1501 FM 614		510 N. Valley Mills Dr.		1311 E. Main St., Suite B	
		Canyon, TX 79015		Rising Star, TX 76471		Ovalo, TX 79541		Waco, TX 76710		Eastland, TX 76448	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	4" SDR21 CL200 PVC Water Line	9,400	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 150,400.00	\$ 17.63	\$ 165,732.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 159,800.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 197,400.00
3	2" DR11 IPS HDPE WL	120	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 18.33	\$ 2,199.60	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,160.00
4	Bore & 4" DR21 HDPE Encasement	85	LF	\$ 184.00	\$ 15,640.00	\$ 265.58	\$ 22,574.30	\$ 230.00	\$ 19,550.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,000.00
5	Bore & 4" DR21 HDPE Encasement	110	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 118.18	\$ 12,999.80	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,800.00
6	4" Slick Bore	80	LF	\$ 74.00	\$ 5,920.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,200.00
7	4" Gate Valve & Box	3	EA	\$ 2,171.00	\$ 6,513.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
8	4"x2" TS, 2" TV	1	EA	\$ 3,484.00	\$ 3,484.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
9	4" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 7,550.00	\$ 7,550.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	2" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 3,628.00	\$ 3,628.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
11	1.25" Water Line Connections	2	EA	\$ 2,444.00	\$ 4,888.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
12	Cut and Cap Ex WL	1	EA	\$ 2,687.00	\$ 2,687.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
13	Water Service Reconnect	8	EA	\$ 776.50	\$ 6,212.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,600.00
14	2" Flush Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,215.00	\$ 4,430.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
15	3/4" Combination Air Valve	1	EA	\$ 4,826.00	\$ 4,826.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	Metal Detectable Tape	9,125	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 912.50	\$ 0.40	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 4,562.50	\$ 0.75	\$ 6,843.75
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 16)					\$ 253,620.50		\$ 284,995.70		\$ 285,552.50	*	\$ 291,003.75

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
D1	4" SDR21 CL200 PVC Water Line	3,600	LS	\$ 16.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 17.63	\$ 63,468.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 61,200.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 75,600.00
D2	2" DR11 IPS HDPE WL	120	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 18.33	\$ 2,199.60	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,160.00
D3	Bore & 4" DR21 HDPE Encasement	110	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 118.18	\$ 12,999.80	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,800.00
D4	4" Slick Bore	40	LF	\$ 74.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00
D5	4" Gate Valve & Box	1	EA	\$ 2,171.00	\$ 2,171.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
D6	4"x2" TS, 2" TV	1	EA	\$ 3,484.00	\$ 3,484.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
D7	4" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 7,550.00	\$ 7,550.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
D8	Water Service Reconnect	4	EA	\$ 776.50	\$ 3,106.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
D9	2" Flush Valve	1	EA	\$ 2,215.00	\$ 2,215.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
D10	Metal Detectable Tape	3,450	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 345.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,587.50
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS D1-D10)					\$ 93,461.00		\$ 99,747.40	*	\$ 92,565.00		\$ 104,097.50

		Nelson Lewis, Inc.		M&C Fonseca Construction Co., Inc.	
		450 FM 1431 E.		1901 Prairie Creek Rd.	
		Mable Falls, TX 78654		Granite Shoals, TX 78654	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	4" SDR21 CL200 PVC Water Line	9,400	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 188,000.00
3	2" DR11 IPS HDPE WL	120	LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,560.00
4	Bore & 4" DR21 HDPE Encasement	85	LF	\$ 295.00	\$ 25,075.00
5	Bore & 4" DR21 HDPE Encasement	110	LF	\$ 160.00	\$ 17,600.00
6	4" Slick Bore	80	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00
7	4" Gate Valve & Box	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
8	4"x2" TS, 2" TV	1	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
9	4" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	2" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
11	1.25" Water Line Connections	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
12	Cut and Cap Ex WL	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	Water Service Reconnect	8	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,600.00
14	2" Flush Valve	2	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
15	3/4" Combination Air Valve	1	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
16	Metal Detectable Tape	9,125	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,125.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 16)					\$ 351,860.00

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
D1	4" SDR21 CL200 PVC Water Line	3,600	LS	\$ 20.00	\$ 72,000.00
D2	2" DR11 IPS HDPE WL	120	LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,560.00
D3	Bore & 4" DR21 HDPE Encasement	110	LF	\$ 160.00	\$ 17,600.00
D4	4" Slick Bore	40	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00
D5	4" Gate Valve & Box	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
D6	4"x2" TS, 2" TV	1	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
D7	4" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
D8	Water Service Reconnect	4	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
D9	2" Flush Valve	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
D10	Metal Detectable Tape	3,450	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,450.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS D1-D10)					\$ 117,010.00

* Extension Error